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Area Calculation in forest 

Following area will be used by M/s Jio Digital Fibre (P) limited for laying underground 

OFC in ROW of existing road from Vijaipur - Ratangarh (MP Border) from Lat/long point 

24.705416/75.519275 to 24.735003/75.339779 for total length of 21.252 KM and total 

area 0.956 ha. (Length and area in Forest are 8.844 KM & 0.398 ha & Length & area in 

Non -Forest are 12.408 KM & 0.558 ha) along PWD roads in Chittorgarh District, 

Rajasthan. 

Area Calculation (Forest & Non-Forest) 

Point Lat/ Long Lat/ Long Width 
Length in 
Forest 

Forest 
Area 

Length in 
Non- 
Forest 

Non-
Forest 
Area 

Total 
Length 

Total Area 
(FOREST + 
Non-Forest) 

From-To From To (m) (m) (Ha) (m) (Ha) (m) (Ha) 

A to B 
24.705416/ 
75.519275 

24.720625/ 
75.481009 

0.45 4644 0.209 0 0.000 4644 0.209 

B to C 
24.720625/ 
75.481009 

24.714283/ 
75.386193 

0.45 0 0.000 10794 0.486 10794 0.486 

C to D 
24.714283/ 
75.386193 

24.723431/ 
75.359708 

0.45 3356 0.151 0 0.000 3356 0.151 

D to E 
24.723431/ 
75.359708 

24.765172/ 
75.740787 

0.45 0 0.000 1613 0.073 1613 0.073 

E to F 
24.730146/ 
75.346042 

24.735003/ 
75.339779 

0.45 844 0.038 0 0.000 844 0.038 

Total 8844 0.398 12408 0.558 21252 0.956 

 

For Jio Digital Fibre Private Limited 

 

Authorized Signatory 

Countersigned 

Divisional Forest officer 
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Office Seal……………………. 

Proposal No - FP/RJ/OFC/44367/2020 Date: 4th February 2020 
 
Project Title -Permission for laying underground OFC in ROW of existing road from 
Vijaipur - Ratangarh (MP Border) from Lat/long point 24.705416/75.519275 to 
24.735003/75.339779 for total length of 21.252 KM and total area 0.956 ha. (Length 
and area in Forest are 8.844 KM & 0.398 ha & Length & area in Non -Forest are 12.408 
KM & 0.558 ha) along PWD roads in Chittorgarh District, Rajasthan. 
 


