Area Calculation in forest

Following area will be used by M/s Jio Digital Fibre (P) limited for laying underground OFC in ROW of existing road from Vijaipur - Ratangarh (MP Border) from Lat/long point 24.705416/75.519275 to 24.735003/75.339779 for total length of 21.252 KM and total area 0.956 ha. (Length and area in Forest are 8.844 KM & 0.398 ha & Length & area in Non -Forest are 12.408 KM & 0.558 ha) along PWD roads in Chittorgarh District, Rajasthan.

Area Calculation (Forest & Non-Forest)

Point	Lat/ Long	Lat/ Long	Width	Length in Forest	Forest Area	Length in Non- Forest	Non- Forest Area	Total Length	Total Area (FOREST + Non-Forest)
From-To	From	То	(m)	(m)	(Ha)	(m)	(Ha)	(m)	(Ha)
A to B	24.705416/ 75.519275	24.720625/ 75.481009	0.45	4644	0.209	0	0.000	4644	0.209
B to C	24.720625/ 75.481009	24.714283/ 75.386193	0.45	0	0.000	10794	0.486	10794	0.486
C to D	24.714283/ 75.386193	24.723431/ 75.359708	0.45	3356	0.151	0	0.000	3356	0.151
D to E	24.723431/ 75.359708	24.765172/ 75.740787	0.45	0	0.000	1613	0.073	1613	0.073
E to F	24.730146/ 75.346042	24.735003/ 75.339779	0.45	844	0.038	0	0.000	844	0.038
Total				8844	0.398	12408	0.558	21252	0.956

For Jio Digital Fibre Private Limited

Authorized Signatory

Countersigned

Divisional Forest officer

.....Forest Division

Office Seal.....

Proposal No - FP/RJ/OFC/44367/2020 Date: 4th February 2020

Project Title -Permission for laying underground OFC in ROW of existing road from Vijaipur - Ratangarh (MP Border) from Lat/long point 24.705416/75.519275 to 24.735003/75.339779 for total length of 21.252 KM and total area 0.956 ha. (Length and area in Forest are 8.844 KM & 0.398 ha & Length & area in Non -Forest are 12.408 KM & 0.558 ha) along PWD roads in Chittorgarh District, Rajasthan.